

City of St. Petersburg  
**Bid Tabulation**  
 Procurement and Supply Management

Item No.	Description	Qty.	UOM	Aquaturbo Systems, Inc. Springdale, AR Terms: Net 30 Delivery: 60 Days		Aqua-Aerobic Systems, Inc. Loves Park, IL Terms: Net 30 Delivery: 55 Days	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Floating Mechanical Aerator, 100 hp motor as per specifications	3	Each	\$31,154.00	\$93,462.00	\$34,672.00	\$104,016.00
2	Mooring Cable, high flex 304, stainless steel, 7" x 19" x 3/8"	600	Feet	3.70	2,220.00	1.25	750.00
3	Cable Chips, 316 stainless steel, 3/8"	48	Each	2.90	139.20	5.85	280.80
4	Wire Rope Thimbles, 316 stainless steel, 3/8"	24	Each	1.48	35.52	6.25	150.00
5	Flexible Service Cable, #1/0 AWG for 460V; 100HP	195	Feet	19.80	3,861.00	13.80	2,691.00
6	Wire Mesh Strain Relief Cord Prip Assembly, 1 1/2" to 1 3/4", 2 eye	6	Each	78.05	468.30	32.65	195.90
7	Spiral Wrap Abrasion Protection for Power Supply Cable, 1"	3	Each		NB	27.55	82.65
8	Mooring Brackets, 3" stainless steel angle, 12" long, minimum 3/8" thickness	8	Each	56.10	448.80	96.25	770.00
9	Aerial Support Ties, Panduit Part No. AST25-5-C100 or approved equal	36	Each	1.20	43.20	0.75	27.00
<b>Total:</b>					<b>\$100,678.02</b>		<b>\$108,963.35</b>